
1

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Fi And loaded on PPRA Website ln Res of All Public
Contracts of Works, Services and Goods.

> FEDERAL / PROGINCIAL GOVT FEDERAL

> TITLE OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No. 7100002355

' TENDER NUMBER 7s124

; BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPLY OF LT SPOOL INSUTATORS

- TFNDFR VAI IJF Rs,29,000,000/- Excludins GST

;; ENGINEER'5 ESTIMATE

(For civil Works only)

i ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOD 90-Davs

o PPRA Website
(Federal Agencies)

News Papers

TS530508E

{ii) Dailv Exoress Tribune lahore

0U! LiJ a,$ j! |

,. TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME) 14.02.2024 (1130 Hrsl

> NATURE OF PURCHASE

N$rit
erirl

> WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PTAN?

Yes

> ADVERTISEMENT: Yes

NIA

\ *aP () >e{)-A

MEPIIO $0. n.

/ NAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. MEPCO

!a!q!

0il

(



2

EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf anv)

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOTD

No

M/s Hishland Ceramics
M/s Emco Industries
M/s A.H Associates

03

> WHETHER QUATIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHETHER BID EVATUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED lN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS Yes
(if yes enclose a copy)

> WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS USED:- (Tick one)

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED

lvl/s Hishland Cemmics
M/s Emco lndustrics
rylll4.H Associatcs

PTEASE SPECIFY lF ANY OHER METHOD OF PROCUREMENT WAS hDOPTED \.^/lTH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. !MERGENCY, DIRECT CONTRACTING, NEGC)TIATED TENDERING ETC.)

Ntt

WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY

i WHETHER APPROV/\I OF COMPETENT AUTHORITY WAs OBTAIN:D F OR U5 NG A METHOD
OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDING, N.A

03

WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWEST BIDDER

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED Yes

tlirertor(9roc ertlD:s
MIPCo tlll. ultafl,

1. SINGTE STAGE - ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

2. SINGTE STAGE.IWO ENVEI.OPE PROCEDURE

3. TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE 

- 

_

4. TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

cEo tvlEPCO

,4
E
EL]



3

PU BLIC PROCUREM ENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY

PPRA
As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All Public
Contracts of Works Services & Goods

> NUMBEROFBIDDERSPRESENTATTHETIMEOFOPENINGOFEIDS 03

NI/s Hiehlnnd Cerxmics
ll/s Enlco lndulitrieq
Nl/s A.H ,{ssociatcs

Z NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

\'Ils I{ishland Ccramics. Ncar Railwrv T . C-T Road. Street Shadrnan Marriase
Hxll, (;uir.rn$rh

]; RANKING OF SUCCESSFUT BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT

{i.e. 1n,2"d,3'd EVA|-UATED BtD).

M/s Hishland Ceramics (l'rlowest & Most Advantareous bidde.)

> NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?)

The Material Procured is included in Procurement Plan aDDroved bv MEPCO 80D

- lN CAsE EXTENSION WAS MADE N RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WHERE THE REAsoNs {Briefly
describe). N.A

eclotltlttul nr)

oir
rrltc0 R0.

tan



WHETHER NAMES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF

OPENING OF BIDS Yes

> DATE OF CONTRACT sIGNING
(Attach a copv of agr3ement)

24.06.2C'24

> CONTRACT AWARD PNICE Rr.29,00.000/- Excluding GST

> WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT G|VEI,' TO ALL BIDDERS
(Attach copy of the bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLAINTS RECEIVED

> ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF THE TENDER NO_I':E/DOCUMENTS
(if yes Bive details)

Yes

No

N9

No

NIL

> DEVIATION FROM QI.JAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

> SPECIAT CONDITIONS,, IF ANY

ohcctol(it, rll,
tllEg00liO,



Marks
Financial

(lf applicable)
Technical

(ll apPlicable)

332.00Not ApPlicableNot ApPlicable

347 00Not ApPljcableNot ApPlicable

NotApplicableNot APPlicable

EVALUATION
As Pe r Rule 35ofPP

RE
Ru les

PORT
2004
MEPCO

rNa me oi Procuring Agency

Metnod of Procuremeni

Title oi Procurement

Tender lnquiry No

PPRA Ref. No (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

7 Date & Time of BLd Opening

B No oi Bids Recerved

teria ior Bid Evaluation

Detars of u d(s) Evaluation

Single Stage-One EnveloPe

L.T Spool lnsulators

75124

TS530508E

14.02-2024,11 :00 a m

14.02.2024 , 11:30 a'm

Three (03)

As per Bidding Doc u ments
I
10

As Under

Name of Bidder

ir/s Highland Ceramics

Emco lndustrles

A.H Associales

Tender Rate
per unit (Rs.)

370.00

Ru le/Regul ation/SBD'/
Policy/Basis fo r Rejectaon /

Acceptance as per Rule 35

o{ PP Rules ,2004

lvlost Advantageous Bidd

Dated 3_s z .zq
No

rded to the DePutY Director' Public Procurem ent Regulatory Authority 1st Floor FBC Building

Siale Bank, Sector G-5/2, lslamabad for uPload ing at PPRA Website

1",
DIRECTOR

M c MULTAN

I*L\

D,,L
to

Highland Ceramics Street ILM College , Near Railway Track G T ad, Gujranwala

s Emco lnduskies Ltd.4th Floor, National Tower, 28-Ege rton Road Lahore

A.H Assttrl6 E ,Temple Road, 2nd Floor, Khawaja Cham ber OPPosite Ali HosPiial, Lahore

E

E


